

## Corrigendum

### Page 28 & 29:

Table 1.3

Japan data should be:

	Total SOx emissions		Intensities per unit of GDP		Intensities per capita		GDP
	1 000 tonnes 2010	% change 1990-2010	kg/1 000 USD 2010	% change 1990-2010	kg/cap 2010	% change 1990-2010	% change 1990-2010
Japan	951	-24	0.2	-37	7	-27	20

Table 1.4

Japan data should be:

	Total NOx emissions		Intensities per unit of GDP		Intensities per capita		GDP
	1 000 tonnes 2010	% change 1990-2010	kg/1 000 USD 2010	% change 1990-2010	kg/cap 2010	% change 1990-2010	% change 1990-2010
Japan	1,730	-14	0.4	-28	12	-16	20

### Page 45:

Table 1.10

The OECD average figure shown for growing stock should be 130 m<sup>3</sup> per hectare (rough estimate excluding and Iceland).